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General information about company

Scrip code

Name of the company WEIZMANN LIMITED

Whether company is SME No
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

|
|
|
Class of Security ‘ Equity Shares
|
|
|
|

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ’ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 ’ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 ‘ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
c Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares ) shares shares ] _
ategory | of shareholders | up equity | up underlymg held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] shareholder (i) shares equity Depository vy = as per Total as
(1 held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, 2% of
held v +(V) '1:’572)/(\/}“) Classeg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
™) sa%o X egry
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) (Pg;omoter 17 11918435 11918435 | 69.01 11918435 11918435 | 69.01
Group
®) Public 8991 ‘ 5353101 ‘ ‘ 5353101 | 30.99 ‘ 5353101 ‘ ‘ 5353101 ‘ 30.99
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 9008 | 1727153 | | 17271536 | 100 | 1727153 | | 17271536 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , ls\l#;\rwebser of
asa% Number of
No. Of gr?ér(e)g assuming full Locked in g{ﬁg?\z?sgr
Shéres No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XI1) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible (X1T) equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (as a held in
0 ?nz;reholder convertible \?Vlgfrt::g ing securities g?lﬁeeztiggrzf Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of % of form (XIV)
) Warrants (Vﬁl) +X) As_a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (@) (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 69.01 11918435
Group
®) Public 30.99 || | | 4471065
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 16389500
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
s - shares shares shares
Sr ﬁgtri%og tﬁe ;\:gsréﬁ; ders Elglg'qﬂ?t';j Eg'd' underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
' - Depository [ (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (1) | (111) ﬁ';i‘(;e(slv) S | Receipts | (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
(V1) +(VI) 1957) (VIII) : Total
held 0 Classeg: | Class Total 4
™) As a % of X egy otal Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | Indian
a Individuals/Hindu | o 2813167 2813167 | 16.29 2813167 2813167 | 16.29
undivided Family
(d) égé’c?f;h)er 9 9105268 9105268 | 52.72 9105268 9105268 | 52.72
(SK;EI;OtaI 17 11918435 11918435 | 69.01 11918435 11918435 | 69.01
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
g’;gm oter 17 11918435 11918435 | 69.01 11918435 11918435 | 69.01
Group (A)=
(AD)+A)
2
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
Financial
(U} Institutions/ 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Banks
(Sél)b(-lT)ma' 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) Eg"l‘gf;‘go'gg;il ol | 8605 1981568 1981568 | 11.47 1981568 1981568 | 11.47
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 3077812 3077812 | 17.82 3077812 3077812 | 17.82
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(0) V'\\"EE %Erleg'swed 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
e - . .
© égé’c?fg‘)er a7 293421 203421 | 17 293421 203421 | 17
(Séj)l)(—3‘|)’0tal 8990 5352901 5352901 | 30.99 5352901 5352901 | 30.99
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Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 8991 5353101 5353101 | 30.99 5353101 5353101 | 30.99
(B)(2)+(B)
©)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(Tgfila +C2) 9008 17271536 17271536 | 100 17271536 17271536 | 100

(T;’fraém ) 9008 17271536 17271536 | 100 17271536 17271536 | 100

file://D:\WORKAREA\Desktop\WLBSE30.09.2017.html 17-10-2017



Page 7 of 20

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Egg‘(ggrigf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X11) h(e]ld ﬁ]

’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total

(@) (VIN+(X) Asa % @ | Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)

A ‘ Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
@) | | | | 16.20 | | | 2813167
) | | | | 5272 | | | 9105268
(Slu)b'TOta' A) 69.01 11918435
(2) ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 69.01 11918435
Group (A)=
(AD+AQ)
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) l Institutions
® | | | | 0 R R O N
Sub-Total (B)

0 0
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
@(i) | | | | 11.47 | | | 1274688
(a(ii)) | | | | 17.82 | | | 3006906
® | | | E R R O N
0| | | 17 e
(53“)b'T°ta' ®) 30.99 4471065
Total Public
Shareholding

30.99 4471065
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)A)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 16389500
Total
(A+B+C) 100 16389500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

M

CHETAN
MEHRA

DHARMENDRA

GULABCHAND
SIRAJ

ANJU SIRA]

ARUN
MEHRA

ISHA SIRAJ
KEDIA

NIRMAL D
MEHRA

RADHIKA
MEHRA

PAN (I1)

AABPM4010H

AADPS0939D

AAMPS8160M

AAUPMG6401D

ABHPS6728F

ABMPM5482F

AIZPM8435A

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

1000

1218076

1243103

100

174944

100

900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
VI = (Iv)+
(V)+ (V1)

1000

1218076

1243103

100

174944

100

900

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

7.05

7.2

1.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X | 1000

1218076

1243103

100

174944

100

900

Class eg:y

Total

1000

1218076

1243103

100

174944

100

900

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.01

7.05

7.2

1.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
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conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

7.05

7.2

1.01
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0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

1218076

1243103

100

174944

100

900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. ‘ 8 | ‘

Name of the

Shareholders (1) SHWETA SIRAJ MEHTA Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AVBPS0803R | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 174944 2813167
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 174944 2813167
W)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01 16.29

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

|
Class eg:X | 174944 | 2813167 |
Class eg:y ‘ | ‘
Total | 174944 | 2813167 |
Totalasavof | g o) 16.29

Total VVoting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 101 16.29
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) ‘ |

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘

No. (a) ‘ |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 174944 2813167

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

| 4

5

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders

M

HANSNEEL
IMPEX
PVT.LTD.

KOTTA
ENTERPRISES
LTD.

PURVAJA
PROJECTS
LTD.

RAMAKRISHNA
IRON WORKS
PVT.LTD.

SITEX INDIA
PVT.LTD.

WINDIA

INFRASTRUCTURE

FINANCE LTD.

INSPEED
POWER
PVT.LTD.

PAN (1)

AAACH1309]

AAACK2391P

AAACP3416G

AAACR2593L

AAACS7453G

AAACW1343B

AACCI0139H

No. of the
Shareholders

)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

3415664

104773

648780

1000

1851517

1000

607350

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

3415664

104773

648780

1000

1851517

1000

607350

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.78

0.61

3.76

0.01

10.72

0.01

3.52

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 3415664

| 104773

| 648780

| 1000

1851517

1000

Class eg:y

Total

| 3415664

| 104773

| 648780

| 1000

1851517

1000

|
607350 |
|
|

607350

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

19.78

0.61

3.76

0.01

10.72

0.01

3.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
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Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.78 0.61 3.76 0.01

10.72

0.01

3.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 3415664 104773 648780 1000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1851517

1000

607350

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. ‘ 8 ‘ 9 ‘ ‘

Category ‘ Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back ‘

Name of the

Shareholders (1) KARMA ENERGY LTD. PRABHANJAN MULTITRADE PVT.LTD.

PAN (I1) ‘ AADCK1232G AADCP1061A

Total ‘

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1 9

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1000 2474184 9105268
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1000 2474184 9105268
M)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 14.33 52.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X ‘ 1000 ‘ 2474184

Class eg:y ‘ ‘ ‘

|
9105268 |
|
|

Total ‘ 1000 | 2474184

9105268

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01 14.33 52.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of 0.01 14.33 52.72
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
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capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

2474184

9105268

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. ‘ 1 ‘ 2 | 3 | ‘

Name of the

Shareholders (1) KANAN ANKIT KHAMBHATI | MEGHNA PRATIK DOSHI | SUBRAMANIAN P | Click here to go back

PAN (1) ACAPS5974M BDLPS3603N

AMBPS8931K | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1171021 1103752 490705 2765478
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1171021 1103752 490705 2765478
W)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.78 6.39 2.84 16.01

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X ‘ 1171021 ‘ 1103752

Class eg:y ‘ ‘ | |

|
490705 | 2765478 |
|
|

Total ‘ 1171021 | 1103752

490705 | 2765478

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights | &78 6.39 2.84 16.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 6.78 6.39 2.84 16.01
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1171021

1103752

490705

2765478

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://D:\WORKAREA\Desktop\WLBSE30.09.2017.html

17-10-2017



Page 18 of 20

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. ‘ 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 ‘ 4 ‘ 5 ‘ ‘

Category ‘ Bodies Corporate ‘ Clearing Members | NRI - Non- Repat ‘ NRI ‘ NRI — Repat ‘ ‘

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category | Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (1) ‘ ‘ Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 106 46 23 195 1 371

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 107156 33575 24280 128170 240 293421
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 107156 33575 24280 128170 240 293421
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.62
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19 0.14 0.74 0 1.69

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

|
Class eg: X | 107156 | 33575 | 24280 | 128170 | 240 | 203421 |
csory | | | ] |
Total ‘ 107156 ‘ 33575 ‘ 24280 ‘ 128170 ‘ 240 ‘ 293421 ‘
Totalasa%of | (65 0.19 0.14 0.74 0 1.69

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
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securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.62 0.19

0.14

0.74

1.69
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

103196 33575

24280

28080

240

189371

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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